IB Examination schedule

Date Session Session Ends  Class Total No. Space
Thursday, 28 April 8:45 AM 9:45 AM Physics SL, paper 1 2% EA1023,
10:15 AM 11:45 AM Physics SL, paper 2 EA1025
21 EA1023,
1:30 PM 2:30 PM World Religions SL, paper 1 EA1025
EA1023,
21
Friday, 29 April 9:00AM  10:00 AM World Religions SL, paper 2 EA1025
AFTERNOON SESSION NO EXAMS
Monday, 2 May MORNING SESSION NO EXAMS
AFTERNOON SESSION  NO EXAMS
Tuesday, 3 May MORNING SESSION NO EXAMS
AFTERNOON SESSION  NO EXAMS
Wednesday, 4 May MORNING SESSION NO EXAMS
12:30 PM 1:45 PM History HL, paper 1 21 SAC223,
2:00 PM 3:00 PM History HL, paper 2 SAC225
21 SAC221,
Thursday, 5 May 9:00 AM 11:00 AM History HL, paper 3 SAC223
SAC221,
40 SAC223,
12:30 PM 1:45 PM Environmental Systems & Societies SL, paper 1 SAC225
EA1013,
40 EA1015,
Friday, 6 May 9:00 AM 11:15 AM Environmental Systems & Societies SL, paper 2 EA1017
EA1013,
12:30 PM 2:15PM Math Analysis & Approaches SL, paper 1 57 EA1015
EA1017,
12:30 PM 2:15PM Math Applications & Interpretations SL, paper 1 EA1023
EA1013,
Monday, 9 May 9:00 AM 10:45 AM Math Analysis & Approaches SL, paper 2 5 EA1015
EA1019,
9:00 AM 10:45 AM Math Applications & Intrepretations SL, paper 2 EA1025
AFTERNOON SESSION  NO EXAMS
Tuesday, 10 May MORNING SESSION NO EXAMS
12:30 PM 1:30 PM German B ab initio SL, paper 1 2 Office (2117)
1:45PM 3:00 PM German B ab initio SL, paper 2 reading 2 Office (2117)
Wednesday, 11 May 9:00 AM 10:00 AM German B ab initio SL, paper 2 listening 2 Office (2117)
12:00 PM 1:10 PM Biology HL, paper 1
1:15PM :45 PM Biology HL, 2
2 Bt !0 2 S 15 EA1025
12:00 PM 1:00 PM Biology SL, paper 1
1:15PM 2:45PM Biology SL, paper 2
Thursday, 12 May MORNING SESSION NO EXAMS
EA1010,
EA1013,
64 EA1015,
EA1017,
12:30 PM 3:00 PM English A Literature HL, paper 1 EA1025
Friday, 13 May MORNING SESSION NO EXAMS
. . f EA1013,
12:30 PM 1:45PM Philosophy HL, paper 1 34 EA1015,
12:30 PM 1:45 PM Philosophy SL, paper 1 EA1025
EA1017,
Monday, 16 May 845AM  10:00AM Philosophy HL, paper 2 34 EA1019
8:45 AM 10:00 AM Philosophy SL, paper 2 EA1021
2 EA1017,
10:15AM 11:45 AM Philosophy HL, paper 3 EA1019
12:30 PM 2:10PM Spanish B HL, paper 1 EA1006,
2:15PM 3:30 PM Spanish B HL, paper 2 reading EA1010
12:30 PM 2:00 PM Spanish B SL, paper 1 24
2:15PM 3:15PM Spanish B SL, paper 2 reading EA1025
12:30 PM 1:30 PM Spanish B ab initio SL, paper 1
1:45 PM 3:00 PM Spanish B ab initio SL, paper 2 reading
EA1006,
29
Tuesday, 17 May 9:00AM  10:15AM Spanish B HL, paper 2 listening EA1010
9:00 AM 10:00 AM Spanish B SL, paper 2 listening 14 EA1025
9:00 AM 10:00 AM Spanish B ab initio SL, paper 2 listening 1
30 EA1021,
12:30 PM 2:45PM Psychology SL, paper 1 EA1025
Wednesday, 18 May MORNING SESSION NO EXAMS
12:30 PM 1:30 PM Chemistry SL, paper 1
1:45PM 3:15PM Chemistry SL, paper 2 & Q1020
Thursday, 19 May 9:00AM 10:00 AM Sports, exercise & health science SL, paper 1 EA1013,
33 EA1015,
10:15AM 11:45 AM Sports, exercise & health science SL, paper 2 EA1017
12:30 PM 2:10PM French B HL, paper 1 2
2:15PM 3:30 PM French B HL, paper 2 reading EA1021
12:30 PM 2:00PM French B SL, paper 1 2
2:15PM 3:15PM French B SL, paper 2 reading
Friday, 20 May 9:00 AM 10:15 AM French B HL, paper 2 listening 2 EA1021
9:00 AM 10:00 AM French B SL, paper 2 listening 2
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Students must arrive at least 15 minutes ahead of exam start time.



